

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.7, 8 & I.As (unregistered) in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1752-
1754/2011

SECR.,MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABITA PUNIYA & ANR.& ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Balasubramanium, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Subramanium, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Leikhi, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey ,Adv

Mr.Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.As tomorrow i.e.4.3.2011 as first
item.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master