

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 36-38 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9367-9369 OF 2011

SECR.,MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BABITA PUNIYA &amp; ANR.&amp; ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 20/04/2012 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv.  
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv. for  
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv. (N.P.)  
Ms. Meenakshi Lekhi, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these IAs. along with I.A. Nos. 27-29, 30-32  
and 33-35 of 2012 on April 24, 2012 as first item.(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master