

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20638/2015

PRIYAMVADA A MARDIKAR AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

- C.A. No. 79-82/2012
- C.A. No. 83-84/2012
- C.A. No. 192-196/2012
- C.A. No. 5164/2012
- C.A. No. 3151/2012
- C.A. No. 9367-9369/2011
- (With Office Report)

Date : 29/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Goel,Adv.

Mr.Gaichangpou Gangmei,Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr.Harish Pandey,Adv.

Mr.Manish Kumar,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2015.09.30

For Respondent(s)

12:52:36 TLT

Reason:

Mr.Sudhir Naagar,Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

.....2

Ms.Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.
Mr.T.Gopal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report is that by order dated 14.09.2015 of the Hon'ble Court the matter has been directed to be listed before the Hon'ble Court on 08.10.2015 at the top of the Board. Hence, list accordingly.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB