

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9367-9369/2011

SECR.,MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BABITA PUNIYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. No. 71158/2017 in SLP(C) No. 30791/2015 is to be listed.)

with

SLP(C) No. 30791-30796 of 2015

Date : 01-12-2017 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Bakshi, AOR

Mr. Santosh Krishnan, AOR

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on Friday i.e. 08.12.2017.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER