

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9367-9369/2011

SECR., MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BABITA PUNIYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-07-2019 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR

Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, AOR

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

UPON the matter being mentinoed, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List with other connected matters on 8 August 2019 on top of  
the Board.

(MANISH SETHI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER